
Booth No.Company Name Booth No.Company Name Booth No.Company Name

Aaron Shum Jewelry Ltd.
Able Jewelry Mfg. Ltd 
ACCA Jewelry Limited
Ace Jewelry Ltd.
Active Design (HK) Co., Limited
Advan Jewelry Ltd.
Albert Jewellery Co Ltd
Anthony Jewelry (H.K.) Limited
AP Creations Ltd.
Aria Jewelry Ltd
Artman Jewellery Limited
Astral Stars Co Limited
B K Jewellery 
Brilliant Well Ltd
Camex Jewellery Limited
Carat Jewellery Ltd.
Chase Jewellery Manufactory Limited
Cheng & Cheung Co. (H.K.) Ltd
Christelle Ltd.
Chuk Yip Company
Collective Jewelers
Colour Smart Limited 
Come Tai Enterprises Limited
Crystal Rise Jewellery Ltd
Denis Hazell International Ltd
Dewcarat Ltd
DKN Jewellery (H.K.) Co Ltd
Draco Int'l Jewelry MFG. Co., Ltd.
East Arts Jewelry Mfy. Ltd
Eazy Trading International Limited
Edelweiss Jewellery Company Ltd
EJI O/B Elegance Jewellery International Ltd.
Eternity Mfg Ltd
Eterno Jewels Limited
Explorer Group Ltd
Fai Po Gem & Jewellery Ltd. 
Front Top Jewelry Mfr Ltd
G S Jewellery (MFY) Co., Ltd.
Giodesign Company Limited
GM Design Limited
Gold Source Jewellery Ltd
Gold Treasure International Jewellery Co., Ltd.
Golden Master Jewellery Ltd

Goldmart Jewelry Limited
Good Way Jewellery Mfy Ltd.
Hit Diamond Co. Ltd.
HKJT
Hong Kong Jewelry Manufacturers' Association
Hop Fu Jewellery Manufactory Ltd.
Hop Yick Jewellery Co., Ltd 
J & J Design Ltd.
J Craft (HK) Ltd
J Design Ltd
Jade Peace Ltd
Jewel Arts Limited
Jewelio Design Ltd.
Jewels  
JF Jewellery (Mfg) Ltd
Jocardy Limited
Kanchan Jewels Limited
Karp Jewellery Mfg. HK Ltd
Kayra Creation Limited
Kinetic Artwork (HK) Ltd.
King's View Jewellery Limited
KS Design Jewelry Ltd.
Lawrence Jewellery Company Limited
Legrand Jewellery (Mfg) Co. Ltd
Lily & Co. Int'l Jewellery Ltd.
Lorenzo Jewelry Ltd
M B IMPEX Ltd. 
M.I. Jewelry Limited
Maxim Jewellery Co.
Midas Touch HK
Misty Jewel Limited
Myer Jewelry Mfr Ltd
NCJ Company Limited
Noble Jewelry Ltd
Octagon Jewellery Co., Ltd
On Going Jewellery Limited
Opal House Ltd
Open Union Industrial Ltd
Oriental First Jewelry Mfr. Ltd
P.J. Design Ltd
Passion Art Jewelry (HK) Limited
Pearl Success International Investment Limited
Perfect Group International Holdings (HK) Ltd.

Polaris Jewellery Manufacturer Ltd
Precious Origins Jewellery (Hong Kong) Company Limited
Presto Trade
Prime Design Jewellery Co. Ltd.
Richard Jewelry Co. Ltd.
Ritika Raaj Jewelers Limited
Ritone Jewelry International Ltd
San J Jewellery Ltd
Sanyu Jewellery Group Limited
Sapphero Jewels HK
Seven Trading Limited
Shanghai Lao Feng Xiang Co., Ltd.
Sheentiff Jewellery Ltd. 
Sincere Jewels Ltd
Smart Creation Ltd.
Space Jewellery
Splendor Jewelry Ltd.
SRS Exports (HK) Limited
Starlight Design Limited
STH Jewellery Company Ltd
Style Trading Co.
Sunlight Jewelers Limited
Sunlight Jewellery Design Ltd
Sunny Creations Ltd
Sunny Gems
Sunrise Jewellery (Int'l) Co. Ltd.
Sunsak HK Ltd
Supreme Jewellery Co.
Surat Trading Ltd
Taka Jewellery (Hong Kong) Ltd.
The Big City Jewellery Ltd
Triluck (HK) Limited
Twinkle Creation Company Ltd
Unicorn Jewelry Design Co., Ltd.
Universal Jewellery Design Ctr. Ltd
Universe Gems & Jewellery Co
V V Jewellery Limited
Vama Creation Limited
Varniraj Exports Ltd
Vithal Trading (H.K.) Limited
Walasons Ltd
White Stars Limited
Wing Fung Jewellery Mfg Ltd

64210
63104
65002
65302
65206
64310
63005
64107
63003
65403
63206
63009
64109
64110
64211
64002
63203
63103
63503
64004
63211
64108
65303
63109
64209
63603
63308
63609
63107
65107
63508
63309
63406
65205
63204
65502
64010
63202
64308
65407
65202
63106
64112

65605
64000
63004
63209
65004
64509
65005
65203
63011
63105
63108
63403
63408
64408
64302
65003
65105
64202
64003
64013
63102
64011
63507
63511
63306
64411
63210
63303
65305
63110
65204
63606
63207
64403
63000
64008
65102
65103
63010
64307
65406
65304
63502

64608
65307
64006
64103
63006
64007
64511
64111
63407
65507
63305
64102
63012
65506
64609
63302
64311
65104
64203
63205
64406
64506
63007
63111
65602
65606
65402
64407
65106
64503
64208
64106
65207
64009
63411
64012
64303
64603
63002
65503
65306
63402
63208
63008
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Wing Wo Hing Jewelry Group Ltd.

COME & VISIT US AT

Pavili�

Hong
Kong

May 30 - June 3, 2024Level 1, Ballrooms

Floor Plan & Exhibitor List

SCAN MEjewelry.org.hk HKJMA
enquiry@jewelry.org.hk
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